2009-10 COLONIAL LEAGUE

BOYS’ BASKETBALL ALL-STAR TEAM

NAME

Andy Mulitsch
*Josh Case
Jordan Waylen
*Joe Giangobbe
Andrew Kohler
*Josh Parris
Drew Parr

* Unanimous Selection

NAME

Nick Pappas
Kevin Oxley
David Salerno
John Clark

Eric Frans
Ramfis Rodriguez

Pat McCoale

FIRST TEAM
GRADE

11
12
11
12
12
11
12

SECOND TEAM

GRADE

12
12
12
11
11
11
12

SCHOOL

Bangor
Catasauqua
Northern Lehigh
Notre Dame GP
Notre Dame GP
Palisades

Wilson

SCHOOL

Northern Lehigh
Northwestern Lehigh
Notre Dame GP
Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Southern Lehigh

Wilson



NAME

Matt Carey
Evan Biegley
Adam Ambielli
Sean Baker
Justin Festa
Corey Sroka
Justin Berger

Kowan Scott

HONORABLE MENTION

GRADE

11
12
11
11
10
12
12
11

SCHOOL

Bangor
Northern Lehigh
Notre Dame GP
Salisbury
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Wilson

Wilson



